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SHALOM ALEYHEM 

Welcome among us, messengers of shalom, 

angels of the Highest One, 

from deep within us, Majesty of majesties, 

the blessed Holy One. 

 

Come, then, in shalom, 

blessing us with shalom, 

leaving us with holy shalom, 

from deep within us, Majesty of majesties, 

the blessed Holy one. 
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AMIDAH 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



9 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



10 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



11 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



12 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



13 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



14 
 

 
 
 

Mi Shebeirach  

 

Mi shebeirach avoteinu 

M’kor ha-bracha l’imoteinu 

 

May the source of strength,  

who blessed the ones before us 

help us find the courage,  

to make our lives a blessing, 

and let us say, Amen. 

 

Mi shebeirach imoteinu 

M’kor ha-bracha l’avoteinu 

 

Bless those in need of healing  

with refua shelema, 

the renewal of body,  

the renewal of spirit, 

and let us say, Amen. 

 

                     Debbie Friedman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mi Shebeirach 

 

 Mi shebeirach avoteinu 

     Avraham Yitzchak v’Yaakov 

     Sara Rivka Rachel v’Leah 

     May we be healed, may we  

     be blessed with peace, shalom. 

 

     El na, r’fa-na-la 

     El na, r’fa-na-la  

 


